
Wettkampfkl. Name, Vorname BSG/VSG/VBSG

Bahn 

1 / 5

Bahn 

2 / 6

Bahn  

3 / 7

Bahn   

4 / 8 Erg. Platz DM

2 H 1 Bender, Eckhard Wetzlar 185 188 193 180 746 1 X

2 H 2 Lotz, Arnold Wetzlar 185 173 177 174 709 1 X

3 H 1 Schulz, Benjamin Wetzlar 181 197 196 190 764 1 X

3 H 2 Seltmann, Joachim Korbach 190 177 175 178 720 1 X

4 D 1 Haas, Ulrike Kassel 162 153 180 146 641 1 X

Theis, Petra Kassel 144 149 140 154 587 2

Molkenthin, Renate Kassel 142 139 157 146 584 3

Blume, Sigrid Kassel 145 146 140 136 567 4

Beez-Ernst, Sabine Kassel 136 156 118 152 562 5

Dziurosz, Sonja Kassel 140 125 140 143 548 6

4 D 2 Broschkat, Hannelore Zierenberg 149 163 167 157 636 1

Scheuermann, Erika Zierenberg 143 161 147 149 600 2

Schönfelder, Elvi Zierenberg 141 146 142 132 561 3

Theis, Else Kassel 139 134 148 131 552 4

Schäfer, Elvira Korbach 125 137 125 120 507 5

4 H 1 Dittrich, Stefan Wetzlar 201 199 202 180 782 1 X

Kalepp, Wilfried Kassel 184 190 189 191 754 2 X

Keil, Jürgen Wetzlar 177 187 187 184 735 3

Helle, Dirk Kassel 166 158 165 152 641 4

4 H 2 Peter, Joachim Wetzlar 191 197 193 190 771 1 X

Listmann, Helmut Wetzlar 181 193 189 189 752 2 X

Henkel, Horst Wetzlar 180 184 178 181 723 3

Scheuermann, Ludwig Zierenberg 168 157 176 170 671 4

Kornja, Johannes Wetzlar 165 175 155 162 657 5

Wiegand, Karl-Heinz Korbach 168 161 160 165 654 6

Feyh, Walter Zierenberg 164 143 171 167 645 7

Elbel, Kurt Korbach 161 171 151 159 642 8

Scherpe, Heinz Korbach 147 137 153 152 589 9

Jung, Gisbert Kassel 145 139 146 147 577 10

Althaus, Heinz Korbach 136 157 138 134 565 11

Reuschling, Wilfried Wetzlar 0 0 0 0 0  - 

5 H 1 Marquardt, Uwe Frankfurt 97 77 96 114 384 1 X

5 D 2 Frese, Gertrud Offenbach 146 143 132 136 557 1

Stahl, Ursula Offenbach 115 116 106 112 449 2

6a D 2 Buhl-Felden, Christraut Frankfurt 127 122 119 153 521 1 X

Fröhlich, Ingrid Offenbach 135 119 127 126 507 2

7 D 1 Kaper, Petra Kassel 120 138 144 126 528 1

Bachrodt, Iris Kassel 129 133 135 129 526 2 X

7 H 1 Blume, Ronny Kassel 131 144 131 131 537 1
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HERREN Punkte:

Bahn 

1 / 5

Bahn 

2 / 6

Bahn  

3 / 7

Bahn   

4 / 8 Erg. Platz

VSG Wetzlar 1 Dittrich, Stefan 201 199 202 180 782

1 Peter, Joachim 191 197 193 190 771

2 Listmann, Helmut 181 193 189 189 752

3 Bender, Eckhard 185 188 193 180 746

1 Keil, Jürgen 177 187 187 184 735

3 Lotz, Arnold 185 173 177 174 709

Ersatz: 2 Henkel, Horst 180 184 178 181 723

1 Kornja, Johannes 165 175 155 162 657

1 Reuschling, Wilfried 0 0 0 0 0

11 4495 1.

VSG Korbach 3 Seltmann, Joachim 190 177 175 178 720

1 Wiegand, Karl-Heinz 168 161 160 165 654

1 Elbel, Kurt 161 171 151 159 642

1 Scherpe, Heinz 147 137 153 152 589

1 Althaus, Heinz 136 157 138 134 565

1 Schäfer, Elvira 125 137 125 120 507

8 3677 2.

DAMEN: Punkte:

Bahn 

1 / 5

Bahn 

2 / 6

Bahn  

3 / 7

Bahn   

4 / 8 Erg. Platz

BSG Kassel 1 Haas, Ulrike 162 153 180 146 641

1 Theis, Petra 144 149 140 154 587

1 Molkenthin, Renate 142 139 157 146 584

1 Beez-Ernst, Sabine 136 156 118 152 562

Ersatz: 1 Blume, Sigrid 145 146 140 136 567

4 2374 1.

BSG Kassel 1 Theis, Else 139 134 148 131 552

1 Dziurosz, Sonja 140 125 140 143 548

1 Kaper, Petra 120 138 144 126 528

1 Bachrodt, Iris 129 133 135 129 526

4 2154 2.
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